NOM
1 33 RODRIGUEZ
2 38 JOUCLAS
3 37 BRUGALIERE
4 48 MONTEIRO
5 34 BALDY
6 40 CAZAGOU
7 24 MAURY
8 36 LELAY
9 29 CARMEILLE
10 9 BRECHET
11 10 MONDON
12 25 RODRIGUEZ
13 23 ROQUES
14 7 DEBRITO
15 28 ESTOP LOPEZ
16 49 COULAUD
17 54 VINGES
18 22 REVEILLAC
19 53 LAREYNIE
20 20 LACOSTE
21 19 RESSEGUIER
22 45 GUITARD
23 16 REYNAUD
24 39 GRENIER
25 41 NOEL
26 50 MOULHAYRAT
27 5 SOULIE
28 2 SUAREZ
29 47 NASTORG
30 44 PARDES
31 43 DOS REIS
32 8 DASILVA
33 21 DIETRICH
34 52 BACH
35 15 SALVAT
36 42 HAPP
37 30 PAVARD
38 27 RUBIO
39 35 SAURISSEAU
40 14 ALBENQUE
41 51 SIROT
42 32 BESSONIE
43 3 VIDAL
44 1 SUAREZ
45 11 DANIEL
46 4 MARLAS
47 12 ASSE
48 26 SOULIE
49 46 CENCY

PRENOM
ALEXIS
PIERRE
JORDAN
AUGUSTIN
JEAN MARC
PATRICE
SEB

PAUL
MAX

C

YANN
FRANCK
SEB
FLORIAN
MANUEL
HERVE
JEAN CLAUDE
PATRICE
PATRICK
PASCALE
MARIAM
DANIEL
CHRISTIAN
MYRIAM
AURELIE
PIERRE
FRANCOIS
GUY
GENEVIEVE
JOSIANE
FREDERIQUE
MIKA

ERIC
SYLVIE
THERESE
JESSICA
GHISLAINE
ISABELLE
HERVE
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
DIDIER
BERNARD
JOCELYNE
LAETITIA

D
MARYLINE
SYLVIE
JEROME

TEMPS TOTAL SEXE
31'17 H
32'49
33'06
34'18
35'10
36'20
36'44
37'13
3821
38'57
39'16
3921
39'24
40'12
40'29
40'45
40'47
41'29
41'31
42'02
42'27
42'29
43'24
44'21
44'31
44'51
45'01
45'33
45'37
45'53
46'43
48'09
48'58
49'07
50'25
50'27
50'36
54'02
54'26
55'08
56'03
56'07
58'38
59'36
1'00'03
1'00'42
1'01'04
1'01'19
1'02'12
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50 18 DAVID

51 31 RENAUDIN
52 17 BONNET
53 6 SOULIE

54 13 ALBENQUE

YVES
ELIANE
MARTHE
JOSIANE
SIMONE

1'02'35
1'07'07
1'07'38
1'10'12
1'15'48
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